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(1]
(11

[ 1]
(1]

SECTION TO SHOW PROPOSED STAIR
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EXISTING

EXISTING N E ELEVATION WITH MONOPITCH ROOF

TO BATHROOM

S E ELEVATION
OF BATHROOM

PROPOSED N E ELEVATION WITH DOUBLE

PITCHED ROOF TO BATHROOM

EXISTING N W ELEVATION WITH PARAPET TO
BATHROOM

PROPOSED

S E ELEVATION

OF BATHROOM

PROPOSED NW ELEVATION WITH PARAPET
REMOVED TO BATHROOM

rev A 12 2 16 SE elevations of bathroom added
rev A 8 2 16 New stair built over existing, cupboard above raised
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